C40-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 30, 1994

REAL
ESTATE

L
200 Acre Tioga County :
Dairy Farm Near Man-
sfield. 66 Ties, 3 Silos,
HMC Unit, Beautiful
House. (717)662-7211.

36A Cumberland County
Dairy Farm w/66 free stalls,
milking Fgaﬂor, (2) stave si-
los, TMR mixer, 17 ton feed )
bin, 800 gal. bulk milk tank, {
manure lagoon, nice re-
modeled 3BR house. RED
ROSE REALTY Call Dale §
Landis 717-626-5875. %

370 tillable acres dairy

§™% Northumber

orthumberiand County: 44 §
acre m/l farmette, 29 acre tillable, ba- §,
lance pasture, 55'x105 pole barn,
stocked pond, remodeled, 4BR farm-
house, 12 BA, oak kitchen, open
beams, stone fireplace, hardwood/ |
slate ﬂgors. new hot water oil furnace,
swimming pool, nice setting, off main
road, asking $175,000. Option on ad- ¢
Joining 25 tillable acres.

* 12.acre parcel ready to build on, all
permits, perced, secluded setting,
Only $45,500.
For information, John Genth )
ASynbgry, PA (717) 286-9380 ‘i

¢

farm, nice house, double 4
milking parlor, 120 free
stalls, 4 silos, heifer and
dry cow barns, large equip-
ment building w/concrete
and grain liner. Facilities
well maintained.
(607)387-9575.

40A farm, near Perkasie,
Bucks Co., PA. Farm-
house, large barn, stream,
woods, targe open fields,
access on 2 roads, perfect
for nursery.... $369,000.
KINGSBURY RE
1-800-624-0994.

50 COW DAIRY FARM,
110A, 5BR house, silo, 50
tillable Gouverneur, NY
$79,900, $25,000 down.
315-347-3751;

SANFORD G. LEAMAN

REALTOR/AUCTIONEER
1 (800) 836-8113 Toll Free

162 acres w/river bottom soil approx. 25-28"
deep. This well drained soil is excellent for all
crops. Lots of implement storage, horse barn, silos
and much more. Call today. Il show it to you.

250 acres prime hunting wood land in Lycoming
Co. close to lake & State Game lands.

Bradford Co. - 400 acres dairy with 95 comfort
stall barn, lg. implement shed, 2 dwellings, 5
silos, stream & lots lots more. Call for details.

Need farms in Amish area of Bush, Sugar &

615-858-4082.
5.4 ACRES LEVEL
WOODLAND near

SGL107 Miftlin Co.
Stream, perked, utilities,
$15,900. 717/527-2402.

95+/-A, Juniata Co., PA.
level terrain. Large pond,
never failing mountain
stream thru pasture. All
buildings good repair,
spring water. 2-story, 3BR,
w/“: basement, new roof,
aluminum siding, remod-
eled kitchen, HW/O heat,
barn w/14x50 silo, beef op-
eration, round corn crib, (3)
bay pole sheds, 3 car gar-
age. 717-734-3461 8-9AM
or after 8:30PM.

i i i i

Lake Community, Best
Prices, Lots, $8,950 Up,
Homes, $64,900 Up.

Harvey
Cresswell Inc.
(717) 739-4811
(717) 739-4845

VIRGINIA

LEASE
Freddie S. Smith
703/639-2262
703/382-0570

after 8 pm

House for Sale
in Pine Creek
Valley near
Williamsport.
2BR house w/2BR
rental on 4 acres.
Write: Box 971,
Avis, PA 17721
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Nittnay Valleys.

FOR SALE

Modem 187 Acre Dairy Farm
Located in Amish/Mennonite Community,
Center County.

High producing rolling land with stream, 61 tie
stall barn, 2 harvestors & 2 stave silos, new

heifer shed, manure storage, remodeled 2%
story house, second dwelling for hired help,
quiet secluded setting.

Appraised at 525,000

win sell for 499,000
Call 814-349-8201

HORSE LOVERS _

N

8 private acres with lovely brick Rancher that has
in-law apartment and 4-car garage, plus cottage with
2-car garage. Just north of Manheim in the woods.
$249,000. ML 11383
Call Bill Evans
KINGSWAY REALTY

(717) 569-8701

FINGERLAKES REGION, NY

WORKING FARROW TO FINISH HOG FARM
135 sows, confinement operation w/40x320 Hog
Barn, 40x120 Pole barn w/6Ton feed bin. 265 A.;
1A. pond, 1200’ runway & hangar. Could be good
for calves, beef or chickens. Good 4 BR house
w/2 car garage & workshop. $295,000.

GENTLEMAN HORSE FARM w/5 Stall horse
barn w/hay storage. 5A., pond, views, near State
land & riding trails. Good house.$79,900

5BR HOUSE, Barn, 3A., (lots more available).
$65,000.

FOR FARMS OR LAND CALL SUDOL REALTY
5068 SEARLS RD. CORTLAND, N.Y. 13045

{\:&\ (607) 756-7229 ol
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